OVERSEAS VOTING CENTRE - SANTIAGO DE CHILE

Australian Embassy

Av. Isidora Goyenechea 3621, Torre B
7550110 Las Condes
Santiago de Chile

WEEK ONE
DAY DATE Open From Open To
Monday 06 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Tuesday 07 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Wednesday 08 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Thursday 09 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Friday 10 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Saturday 11 May CLOSED CLOSED
Sunday 12 May CLOSED CLOSED
WEEK TWO
DAY DATE Open From Open To
Monday 13 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Tuesday 14 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Wednesday 15 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Thursday 16 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
Friday 17 May 08:30 am 12:30 pm
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